437
R
elated products
C
o
n
verter u
n

Exhaust filter : Port for NC
A
How to order
Converter unit
Bore size
Model
Symbol Descriptions
B
Stroke length (mm) B
Exhaust filterG
63 dia. 100 dia.
10 1
0 1
163 50 2GCU
1 12GCUC
63 50CUT
Converter
63
100
63 dia.
100 dia.
Bore size (mm) A
Stroke length (mm) Symbol
50
100
200
315
400
500
630
D Throttle valve
Note 1
E Voltage
Blank
1
2
Without filter
Port for NC
Port for NO
50
100
200
315
400
500
630
VoltageE
AC100V 50/60Hz   AC110V 60Hz
AC200V 50/60Hz   AC220V 60Hz
DC24V
DC12V